



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 951/2022**

CHITRANGAD RAO

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Manoj Kumar and Mr. M.K
Guru, Advocates

versus

BANK OF INDIA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajat Arora, Mr. Sourabh Mahla
and Mr. Sneh Vardhan, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

15.05.2024

%

At request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner,
list on 15th October, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

MAY 15, 2024

gs/av

Click here to check corrigendum, if any